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Vidyavardhaka College of Engineering, Mysuru

Autonomous Institute affiliated to VTU, Belagavi

THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2O2O.2I

In view of COVID-(9 pandemic, the Management of Vidyavardhaka Sangha is pleased to help
parents by revising the fees downwardfor the programs as mentioned beloW:

Parents seeking admission for the following B.E., programs under Management Quota are hereby
required to send the requests for the Engineering program which they desire, along with the scanned
copies of the 10ft, 12'h std., marks sheet with the mobile number to the e-mail ID ao@vvce.ac.in. On
receipt of the mail, the management office will peruse and advise you.

FOLLOWS:

TABLE 1: For students who have scored 70o/" and above marks in PM+ Other Subject
(Chemistry/ Computer Science/ Biology/ Electronics / Biotechnology)

SI

No
Programs

One time
Development Fee
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Yearly tuition
Fee
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Total Fees for
the program
(Rs. in Lakhs)

CSE- Artificial Intelligence &
Machine Learnins

4.00 20 t2.0

z Computer Science & Engineerins 3.00 20 I r.0
J Information Science &

Engineering
2.00 20 10.0

4 Electronics & Communication
Engineerins

l5 6.0

5 Electrical & Electronics
Ensineerins

r.25 5.0

6 Mechanical Ensineerine I.5 6.0
7 Civil Engineerine l5 60
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SI

No
Programs

One time
Development Fee

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Yearly tuition
Fee
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Total Fees for
the program
(Rs. in Lakhs)

CSE- Artificial Intelligence &
Machine Leaming

4.50 2.0 12.5

2 Computer Science & Engineering 3.50 20 I 1.5

J Information Science &
Eneineering

2.s0 2.0 10.5

A Electronics & Communication
Ensineering

0.50 1.5 6.5

Electrical & Electronics
Ensineerins

0.50 t.25 5.5

6 Mechanical Ensineering 0.s0 l -J 6.5

7 Civil Engineering 0.50 l5 65

TABLE 2 : For students who has scored from 607o to 69"/" marks in PM+ Other Subject

(Chemistry/ Computer Science/ Biology/ Electronics / Bio-technology)

TABLE 3 : For students who have scored from 507o to 59"/o marks in PM+ Other Subject

(Chemistry/ Computer Science/ Biology/ Electronics / Bio-technology)

SI

No
Programs

One time
Development Fee

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Yearly tuition
Fee
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Total Fees for
the program
(Rs. in Lakhs)

I CSE- Artihcial Intelligence &
Machine Learnine

s.00 20 13.0

2 Computer Science & Engineering 4.00 20 12.0

3 Information Science &
Ensineerins

3.00 2.0 1 1.0

Aa Electronics & Communication
Eneineerins

1.00 1.5 7.0

5 Electrical & Electronics
Engineering

1.00 t.25 6.0

6 Mechanical Engineering 1.00 l5 70
7 Civil Engineering 1.00 1.5 70

Note: Apart from the above fees, students have to pay other fees (College +University +

Examination fees) every year, which will be informed at the time of admission. All the payments

are to be made by Demand Draft or online only, after confirmation by the Admission office.

Etieibilitv: The Candidate should satisfy the below requirements before sending the e-mail:

. l2'h Standard- Minimum 50oh inPhysics and Mathematics subjects separately

o Candidates should compulsorily appear in either CET 2020 / COMED-K 20201 JEE2020

/Any other National Entrance Test for Professional Programs
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